
Reading Schedule for To Kill a Mockingbird 
 
Date       Pages 
Tuesday, Nov.. 10 3- 22 (end of chapter 3) 

 
Wed. Nov. 11 22-41 (end of Chapter 4) 

 
Thursday Nov. 12 41-63 (end if chapter 7) 

 
Friday Nov. 13 63-89 (end of Chapter 9) 

 
Monday Nov. 16 89-112 (End of Part 1) 

 
Tuesday Nov. 17 115-134( end of chapter 13) 

 
Wed. Nov. 18 135- 155 (end of Chapter 15) 

 
Thursday Nov. 19 155-178 (end of chapter 17) 

 
Friday Nov. 20 178- 199 (end of chapter 19) 

 
Monday Nov. 23 199- 227 (end of chapter 23) 

 
Tuesday Nov. 24 227-247  (end of chapter 26) 

 
Wed. Nov. 25 247-266 (end of chapter 280 

 
Thursday Nov. 26 267-281 END OF THE BOOK!!!! 

 
 


